
Reims (Stade Régional Georges Hebert)  le 21 octobre 2023

CHALLENGE EQUIP ATHLE AUTOMNE 2023

283115

DAC REIMS

50m / BEF (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 04       Vent : -0.2

1 ADOMAH Christable 2341083 BEF /11 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 7''72 31

2 THIEBAUT Emeline 2460342 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 7''88 28

3 SANDRE Camille 2211993 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 8''27 21

4 MIMID Lamia 2089168 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 8''30 20

5 ABRAHAM Lea 2255833 BEF /11 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 8''48 18

6 NOE Lilou 2368595 BEF /11 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 9''07 14

7 GEORGE Nina 2324778 BEF /11 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 9''22 12

50m / BEF (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 2      à 15h 08       Vent : -3.9

1 CAMARA Mariama 1909415 BEF /12 Grac - S/l Athletic Club Boulzicourt 08 G-E 8''11 24

2 CHAUDERLOT PHULPIN Lou 2273362 BEF /12 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 8''35 19

3 FAUCHATRE-ELLIS Lea 2521904 BEF /11 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 8''62 17

4 REBAY Maryem 2292816 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 9''07 14

5 POUJOL Maxime 2587340 BEF /12 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 9''25 12

6 CASSAR Maiwen 2018211 BEF /12 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 11''45 1

MARQUETOUT Malika 2424925 BEF /12 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E DNS

50m / BEF (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 3      à 15h 12       Vent : -1.9

1 JACQUOT-JACOB Lise-amandin 1912325 BEF /12 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 8''35 19

2 LEPREVOST Jeanne 2092636 BEF /12 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 8''57 18

3 MAGALHAES Hanae 2381941 BEF /12 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 8''61 17

4 VIAL Gabrielle 2353750 BEF /12 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 8''94 15

5 GAUDET Gabrielle 2504602 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 9''05 14

6 GUEDADA Kahina 2445664 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 9''12 13

7 DESCHAMPS Sofia 2339355 BEF /12 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 9''14 13

50m / BEF (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 4      à 15h 16       Vent : -1.2

1 WIART BROUSMICHE Victoire 2306907 BEF /12 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 8''12 23

2 THIEFIN Victoire 2245017 BEF /12 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 8''13 23

3 FARINA PRICOT Salome 2443526 BEF /12 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 9''13 13

4 DUBOIS Alice 1895123 BEF /12 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 10''10 5

5 BELHAJ Yakine (Tun) 2438730 BEF /12 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 10''29 3

HAMDATNI Asma 2570162 BEF /11 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E DNS

ADOUMAZ Yasmine 2371736 BEF /12 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E DNS

50m / BEF (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 5      à 15h 18       Vent : -1.7

1 TETY EFOLI Eloha 2571923 BEF /12 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 8''12 23

2 AUBRY Camille 2017918 BEF /12 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 8''14 23

3 COURDESSES Elea 2332875 BEF /11 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 8''15 23

4 COURTY Eva 2455446 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 8''54 18

5 ANDREUX Camille 1881007 BEF /12 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 8''78 16

6 BOUCHU HUSSON Clarisse 2307123 BEF /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 9''24 12

GOUILLOUX Celeste 1994045 BEF /12 Dac Reims* 51 G-E DNS

samedi 21 octobre 2023 20h121 / 21



Reims (Stade Régional Georges Hebert)  le 21 octobre 2023

CHALLENGE EQUIP ATHLE AUTOMNE 2023

283115

DAC REIMS

50m / BEM (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 28       Vent : -0.9

1 HOURS Tristan 2398048 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 7''38 32

2 AUTREAU Dimitri 2144220 BEM /11 Athletic Villacerf Trois Seine 10 G-E 7''99 21

3 LEJEUNE Samuel 1790880 BEM /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 8''06 20

4 VEZILIER Jules 2265183 BEM /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 8''28 18

5 SPILMANN Tom 2074613 BEM /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 8''64 16

6 ABOUTAHIR Nael 2068295 BEM /11 Efs Reims - S/l Saint Brice Courcelles A. 51 G-E 8''65 16

MAILFAIT Maxence 2265863 BEM /12 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E DNS

50m / BEM (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 2      à 15h 31       Vent : -1.6

1 CAMILLE Raphael 2243476 BEM /12 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 7''74 26

2 PIERRE Thelio 2511439 BEM /12 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 8''81 15

3 LEBRUN Christopher 2103522 BEM /11 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 8''98 13

4 LOMRE Emilien 1792531 BEM /11 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 9''46 10

5 PASQUIER Theo 2269861 BEM /12 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 9''56 9

6 PEREZ Raphael 2100271 BEM /12 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 9''58 9

7 CLIENTI Noe 2141778 BEM /12 Efs Reims - S/l Saint Brice Courcelles A. 51 G-E 9''72 8

50m / BEM (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 3      à 15h 35       Vent : -1.8

1 CARRE Gaetan 2198278 BEM /12 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 8''38 18

2 ERBAY Anatole 1907338 BEM /12 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 8''54 16

3 BURTON Victor 1982102 BEM /11 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 8''63 16

4 VANHOUTTE Tiago (Bel) 2382539 BEM /12 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 8''87 14

5 NTWALI MANIZABAYO Christia 2561112 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 8''93 14

6 FOURNAISE Gabin 1868578 BEM /12 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 9''45 10

7 ARAKRAK Younes 2165580 BEM /12 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 10''29 4

50m / BEM (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 4      à 15h 41       Vent : -0.8

1 ALBERT Michel 2488389 BEM /11 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 7''75 25

2 MARCO Louis 2287405 BEM /12 Efs Reims - S/l Saint Brice Courcelles A. 51 G-E 8''32 18

3 LEGER Manec 2343428 BEM /12 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 8''83 14

4 JAMPELER Erwann 2311928 BEM /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 9''21 12

5 GORET Elliot 1967985 BEM /12 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 9''39 10

DOUE Jules 2398079 BEM /12 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E DNS

80m / MIF (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 48       Vent : -1.5

1 MIHOUB Ines 1597560 MIF /09 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 10''52 36

2 NGOTCHO Melanie Walter 2387896 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 10''93 30

3 BASTAROLI Sorya 2091247 MIF /09 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 11''27 25

4 CASSAR Lilou 1908622 MIF /09 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 11''78 19

5 NOWACK Marceline 2339702 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 11''94 18

6 CARNOT Ninon 2454585 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 12''01 18

7 CARMINATI Perrine 2439663 MIF /09 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 12''07 17

8 LABE Emilie 2334585 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 12''15 17

samedi 21 octobre 2023 20h122 / 21



Reims (Stade Régional Georges Hebert)  le 21 octobre 2023

CHALLENGE EQUIP ATHLE AUTOMNE 2023

283115

DAC REIMS

80m / MIF (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 2      à 15h 51       Vent : -1.3

1 NGUYEN Alix 2369269 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 11''96 18

2 PETITPAS Pauline 1767549 MIF /10 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 12''41 15

3 PHILIPPE Romane 2525599 MIF /09 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 12''66 14

4 LECLERE Juliette 2074403 MIF /09 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 12''67 14

5 OUDART Marine 2455535 MIF /09 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 12''91 12

6 BOUKDAIR Ines 2450279 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 13''03 12

7 MALCORPS Gladys 2410607 MIF /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 13''25 11

8 ZIELINSKI Penelope 2589362 MIF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 13''39 10

80m / MIF (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 3      à 15h 55       Vent : -2.0

1 MAROK Neila 2478558 MIF /09 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 12''73 14

2 MINOLI Juliette 2553921 MIF /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 12''99 12

3 BARDOUX-WILLEM Louise 2001158 MIF /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 13''03 12

4 MAKHLOUTI Jade 2281459 MIF /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 13''18 11

5 PARISOT Jeanne 2463460 MIF /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 13''90 7

6 BOUX Noella 2000126 MIF /09 Us Toul Athletisme 54 G-E 13''91 7

DHIOUI Neyla 2468815 MIF /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E DNS

VERSAEVEL Matteo 2551233 MIM /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E DNS

80m / MIF (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 4      à 15h 59       Vent : -2.5

1 DOULET Heloise 1647357 MIF /10 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 11''79 19

2 THIRIET LEFEVRE Eleanore 2233821 MIF /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 12''46 15

3 DEQUIDT Melinda 2480311 MIF /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 12''82 13

4 RIGLET Eva 1978411 MIF /10 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 13''12 11

5 CLADEL Lilou 2220622 MIF /10 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 14''18 5

6 EMBARECK Laurine 2546291 MIF /10 Us Toul Athletisme 54 G-E 14''62 3

VAUDOIS Louane 2300561 MIF /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E DNS

80m / MIF (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 5      à 16h 07       Vent : -1.5

1 NOMINE Chloe 2469672 MIF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 11''77 19

2 GRASSI Stella 1876665 MIF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 12''65 14

3 VIGNON Anaelle 2446825 MIF /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 12''66 14

4 BROCHET Elisa 2298810 MIF /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 13''44 9

5 HERBERT Emy 2116062 MIF /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 13''63 8

6 SIMON Cerena 2532517 MIF /10 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 14''48 4

7 JORDAO Chloe 2261412 MIF /09 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 15''03 1

80m / MIM (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 14       Vent : -1.1

1 DEKEPPER Natael 2025640 MIM /09 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 9''74 33

2 IBOUDGHACENE Nahem 2004685 MIM /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 10''27 25

3 FANTIN Louis 1571036 MIM /09 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 10''29 25

4 PHAROSE Marceau 2239347 MIM /09 Us Toul Athletisme 54 G-E 10''47 22

5 VILLISSECK Gabriel 2442178 MIM /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 10''65 19

6 LEGENDRE Mathieu 2079840 MIM /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 10''72 19

7 GORREGUES Arthur 1972837 MIM /09 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 10''99 18

samedi 21 octobre 2023 20h123 / 21



Reims (Stade Régional Georges Hebert)  le 21 octobre 2023

CHALLENGE EQUIP ATHLE AUTOMNE 2023

283115

DAC REIMS

80m / MIM (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 2      à 16h 18       Vent : -2.7

1 MERCHEZ Nuno 2567196 MIM /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 11''30 16

2 BERGER Timothee 2089216 MIM /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 11''49 15

3 CAPITAINE Jules 1752443 MIM /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 11''59 15

4 MARTIN Remy 1994468 MIM /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 11''85 14

5 HOMMET-HERENG Simon 1786874 MIM /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 12''51 10

6 PETIPAS Loric 1882337 MIM /09 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 12''86 9

DUVAL-TAVARES Lorenzo 1796670 MIM /09 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E DNS

80m / MIM (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 3      à 16h 21       Vent : -2.2

1 EL ARABI Adam 2309762 MIM /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 11''33 16

2 DELASAUX Ambroise 2478779 MIM /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 12''13 12

3 GEORGET Yanis 2144092 MIM /10 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 12''29 11

4 MOYNE Tim 2455423 MIM /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 12''62 10

5 BENHABS Walid 2536015 MIM /10 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 14''44 1

HURPIN Gabriel 2548961 MIM /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E DNS

80m / MIM (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 4      à 16h 24       Vent : +0.0

1 DEMANET Lohan 2530555 MIM /09 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 10''89 18

2 AIT-CHAOUCHE Kennan 2320357 MIM /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 11''50 15

3 PAZIK Kelenn 1972835 MIM /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 11''98 13

4 THOMAS Axel 2168851 MIM /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 12''09 12

5 BOISTAY Gabriel 1979573 MIM /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 12''19 12

6 BOSC Kilian 2470592 MIM /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 12''78 9

120m / MIF (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 31       Vent : -1.7

1 BADRI Jaya 2292130 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 16''31 31

2 VIENNEAUX Maelle 1963870 MIF /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 16''33 31

3 ROBIN Adele 2198183 MIF /09 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 17''84 22

4 BLANCHARD Pauline 1885346 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 17''89 22

5 THILL Zoe 1983110 MIF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 18''60 18

6 CADOT Ilona 1818739 MIF /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 19''22 16

7 OLETTE Heloise 2563293 MIF /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 21''17 8

ROUILLON Lily 2401690 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E DNF 1

120m / MIF (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 2      à 16h 37       Vent : -1.4

1 GUILLEMIN Lucie 2064721 MIF /10 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 16''53 29

2 WARTEL Barbara 2351651 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 16''65 28

3 BOURGEOIS Lea 1936363 MIF /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 17''21 25

4 AITBENGHAFFAR Haimi 2125934 MIF /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 17''73 23

5 LADRY Heloise 2539954 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 18''62 18

6 SAGER Lison 2148980 MIF /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 18''76 18

7 CAPDEVILLE Coralie 1973858 MIF /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 18''95 17

8 ARONICA Satine 2469697 MIF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 19''29 15

samedi 21 octobre 2023 20h124 / 21



Reims (Stade Régional Georges Hebert)  le 21 octobre 2023

CHALLENGE EQUIP ATHLE AUTOMNE 2023

283115

DAC REIMS

120m / MIM (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 43       Vent : -2.2

1 BRINDEJONC Samael 2088404 MIM /09 Us Toul Athletisme 54 G-E 15''38 26

2 GOGLIN Marius 2478142 MIM /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 15''81 23

3 LASSALLE Titouan 2335042 MIM /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 16''11 20

4 ANDRE Timote 2536429 MIM /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 16''75 17

5 DENIS Theo 2455261 MIM /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 18''62 9

6 FLAYOL Maxence 2541400 MIM /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 19''95 5

120m / MIM (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 2      à 16h 47       Vent : -1.8

1 PAULUS Antoine 2417946 MIM /10 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 17''15 15

2 TARNOWSKI Leopold 1762995 MIM /09 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 17''23 14

3 MOLAND Elio 2544823 MIM /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 17''39 14

4 VERSAEVEL Matteo 2551233 MIM /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 17''62 13

5 BOUMAZA Jawad 1766443 MIM /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 17''62 13

6 DELASAUX Ambroise 2478779 MIM /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 18''04 11

1 000m / BEF (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 57

1 NADIF Assia 2018009 BEF /11 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 3'32''50 33

2 LEGROS Noemie 2287578 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3'50''93 24

3 ZUCCARI Noemie 2406959 BEF /11 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 3'52''42 23

4 CAILTEUX Jade 2336895 BEF /11 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 3'56''88 21

5 HONOCQ Sarah 2350430 BEF /12 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 3'59''41 20

6 BENHABS Chaimae 2536016 BEF /11 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 4'03''32 19

7 POTET Leane 2118949 BEF /11 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 4'03''81 19

8 BOIVIN Alice 2181866 BEF /11 Dac Reims - S/l Club Athletique Villers Al 51 G-E 4'11''78 17

9 BALLAY Leonie 2461355 BEF /12 Us Toul Athletisme 54 G-E 4'18''41 16

10 GRANADA DA COSTA Louna 2469776 BEF /12 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 4'20''22 16

11 BERTHE Lilie 2230831 BEF /12 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 4'27''83 15

12 MILESI Juliette 2291885 BEF /12 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 4'37''84 13

13 HUGUIER Alexine 2546714 BEF /11 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 4'42''34 12

14 EMBARECK Lola 2546284 BEF /11 Us Toul Athletisme 54 G-E 4'54''07 10

samedi 21 octobre 2023 20h125 / 21



Reims (Stade Régional Georges Hebert)  le 21 octobre 2023

CHALLENGE EQUIP ATHLE AUTOMNE 2023

283115

DAC REIMS

1 000m / BEM (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 07

1 PETIT Andy 2063675 BEM /11 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 3'33''25 24

2 CAMARA Clement 1909407 BEM /11 Grac - S/l Athletic Club Boulzicourt 08 G-E 3'34''42 24

3 COLLINET Thomas 2290993 BEM /12 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 3'41''62 20

4 NICOLAS Theo 2022188 BEM /12 Us Toul Athletisme 54 G-E 3'45''49 19

5 GREGOIRE Tim 2001273 BEM /12 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 3'50''76 18

6 ROLIN Thibault 2450286 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 3'54''01 17

7 BEN ABDELLAH Yassine 2177046 BEM /11 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 3'56''22 17

8 BETELLI Timeo 2151995 BEM /12 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 3'59''17 17

9 COLMONT Paul 2398058 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 3'59''24 17

10 FAUPIN Octave 1881124 BEM /12 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 4'03''89 16

11 DA SILVA Hugo 2180839 BEM /12 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 4'13''35 14

12 CABFELER Jean 2359853 BEM /12 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 4'16''80 14

13 MONDOKO Patrick 2168146 BEM /12 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 4'18''93 13

14 ALFONSO Rafael 2359364 BEM /12 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 4'19''89 13

15 BAZINE Gabriel 2246885 BEM /12 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 4'21''22 13

16 PREVOT Gabriel 2589009 BEM /12 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 4'23''47 12

17 NGOMA Samuel Nissi 2334107 BEM /12 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 4'24''85 12

18 SALLE Ethan 1975016 BEM /12 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 4'30''56 11

19 WIBLET Amaury 2460353 BEM /12 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 4'46''85 8

20 HOUSSIN Tancrede 2199060 BEM /12 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 4'52''46 7

1 000m / MIF (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 17

1 PETITPAS Pauline 1767549 MIF /10 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 3'24''84 31

2 RONSIN Leane 2131731 MIF /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 3'29''36 29

3 NADIF Sara 2048677 MIF /10 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 3'34''10 26

4 AVIGNON Melissa 2334005 MIF /09 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 3'37''32 25

5 PHILIPPE Romane 2525599 MIF /09 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 3'38''97 24

6 BARDOUX-WILLEM Louise 2001158 MIF /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 3'45''29 20

7 MACABEY Olivia 2146512 MIF /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 3'50''03 19

8 BROCHET Elisa 2298810 MIF /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 3'50''50 19

9 MAURICE Eloise 1914558 MIF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 3'56''92 18

10 BENYAHIA PICARD Margaux 2005698 MIF /10 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 4'11''16 15

11 MALCORPS Gladys 2410607 MIF /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 4'18''35 13

BOUKDAIR Ines 2450279 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E DNS

CHAURE Eden 2559455 MIF /09 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E DNS

samedi 21 octobre 2023 20h126 / 21



Reims (Stade Régional Georges Hebert)  le 21 octobre 2023

CHALLENGE EQUIP ATHLE AUTOMNE 2023

283115

DAC REIMS

1 000m / MIM (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 27

1 DEKEPPER Natael 2025640 MIM /09 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 2'52''47 35

2 ERRETTAT Yanis 2518785 MIM /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 2'54''16 34

3 KAMIL Mohammed 1900794 MIM /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 3'11''49 23

4 SALLE Mathis 1781601 MIM /10 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 3'12''78 23

5 BRIARD Alois 2180405 MIM /09 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 3'13''24 22

6 BANIERE Antonin 1684314 MIM /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3'21''23 19

7 MOLAND Elio 2544823 MIM /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 3'27''29 17

8 GUCCIONE Gaetan 2200910 MIM /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 3'27''35 17

9 CAPITAINE Jules 1752443 MIM /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 3'33''89 16

10 DENIS Theo 2455261 MIM /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 3'39''70 15

11 HASSAINE Ilhan 1885757 MIM /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3'41''11 14

12 BOISTAY Gabriel 1979573 MIM /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 3'42''52 14

13 LE JAN Briac 1778009 MIM /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 3'42''58 14

14 COLLAVINI Tim 2587023 MIM /10 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 3'43''55 14

15 DE LA CELLERY Djibril 2356856 MIM /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 4'01''15 10

16 GARNIER Kelyan 2546711 MIM /09 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 4'13''77 7

17 VECHTE Anael 2551109 MIM /09 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 4'13''78 7

18 LOHOU Paul 2360741 MIM /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 4'49''41 1

FOURNAISE Sacha 1684953 MIM /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E DNS

GILLARDIN-PIETRZAK Odin 2453286 MIM /09 Grac - S/l Athletic Club Boulzicourt 08 G-E DNS

2 000m / MIF (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 38

4 FETIZON Marie 2417684 MIF /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 7'22''78 41

6 BLANCHARD Pauline 1885346 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 7'42''50 38

8 PODOLSKI Rose 2329611 MIF /09 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 7'48''99 37

10 AITBENGHAFFAR Haimi 2125934 MIF /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 8'05''72 35

2 000m / MIM (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 38

1 ANDRE Timote 2536429 MIM /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 6'23''42 35

2 LAHLOU Adlan 1759160 MIM /09 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 6'23''58 35

3 CHOQUERT Raphael 2181923 MIM /10 Us Toul Athletisme 54 G-E 7'14''10 18

5 DELASAUX Ambroise 2478779 MIM /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 7'37''19 15

7 THOMAS Axel 2168851 MIM /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 7'48''48 14

9 BESNARD Baptiste 2439978 MIM /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 7'56''52 13

QUETIER Celian 2195573 MIM /10 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E DNS

50m Haies (65) / BEF (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0.4

1 APIMANI Solange 2436368 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 9''27 31

2 MORI Mia 2372185 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 9''35 30

3 MATHIEU Zoe 1876075 BEF /11 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 9''96 24

4 THOMAS Charlotte 2022164 BEF /11 Us Toul Athletisme 54 G-E 10''03 23

5 BAIJOT Eloise 2246656 BEF /11 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 10''55 19

6 SCHEEN Mathilde 2586602 BEF /12 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 10''70 19

7 DELMOTTE Melia 2135776 BEF /11 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 11''31 17

8 KADRASSI Ines 2227715 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 12''23 14

samedi 21 octobre 2023 20h127 / 21



Reims (Stade Régional Georges Hebert)  le 21 octobre 2023

CHALLENGE EQUIP ATHLE AUTOMNE 2023

283115

DAC REIMS

50m Haies (65) / BEF (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : -1.2

1 COLLODI-TERRIER Inaia 2517700 BEF /11 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 10''04 23

2 DARTHOIS Lucine 2563302 BEF /11 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 11''56 16

3 GEORGET Louise 2455989 BEF /12 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 11''61 16

4 DUFOUR Anaelle 2304608 BEF /12 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 11''61 16

5 HADDAG Capucine 2005757 BEF /12 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 11''69 16

6 SAVANE Aicha 2496545 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 11''93 15

7 SOARES Livia 2402552 BEF /12 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 13''29 11

50m Haies (65) / BEM (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1.6

1 BOUVIER Louis 2151844 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 9''34 27

2 AOUDI Ayoub 2273366 BEM /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 10''36 19

3 TRIBOU Charles 2287861 BEM /12 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 11''38 15

4 JONQUET Charly 2339712 BEM /12 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 11''40 15

5 DOSNON Marceau 1813566 BEM /12 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 11''55 14

80m Haies (76) / MIF (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1.1

1 MIHOUB Ines 1597560 MIF /09 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 12''71 38

2 QUINQUIS Lucie 2333962 MIF /10 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 13''64 31

3 LIGERON Anna 2432559 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 13''95 29

4 CORNUET Myrtille 1779477 MIF /09 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 14''86 22

5 NOE Lola 2310069 MIF /10 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 15''76 18

6 RONSIN Leane 2131731 MIF /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 16''30 17

MANDON Anais 2334205 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E DNF 1

80m Haies (76) / MIF (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : -5.1

1 NOMINE Chloe 2469672 MIF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 15''60 19

2 LADRY Heloise 2539954 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 17''92 13

3 GUILLOT Zoe 2081603 MIF /10 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 18''42 11

4 GUEDDOUM Yasmine 2566704 MIF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 18''51 11

5 JAMALI Nisrine 2343977 MIF /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 18''79 11

MAURICE Eloise 1914558 MIF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E DNS

100m Haies (84) / MIM (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -3.7

1 LANZONI-FERREIRO Ugo 2111530 MIM /09 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 15''57 31

2 SAGER Lyderic 1936357 MIM /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 18''82 16

3 BOUMAZA Jawad 1766443 MIM /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 19''28 15

4 ROBERT Emeric 1924334 MIM /09 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 20''00 13

5 ELJAOUI Chakib 2480335 MIM /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 20''56 12

6 HARDY Sacha 2297745 MIM /09 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 20''64 11

7 BERGER Timothee 2089216 MIM /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 21''08 10

8 SAUNOT Alric 2167916 MIM /10 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 24''76 1

200m Haies (76) / MIF (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1.2

1 WARTEL Barbara 2351651 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 32''03 36

2 LASSOUED Salma 2441916 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 38''38 18

3 ARONICA Satine 2469697 MIF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 40''60 16

4 RENARD Florie 2359872 MIF /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 40''71 16

5 CLADEL Lilou 2220622 MIF /10 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 46''88 10
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200m Haies (76) / MIM (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -2.9

1 BRINDEJONC Samael 2088404 MIM /09 Us Toul Athletisme 54 G-E 31''35 22

2 SART-DUB Timo 2102908 MIM /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 34''69 16

3 CHOQUERT Raphael 2181923 MIM /10 Us Toul Athletisme 54 G-E 36''36 13

4 GAUVAIN Maxime 2109364 MIM /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 37''47 11

5 DOULET Thymeo 2010891 MIM /10 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 38''12 10

6 GEORGET Yanis 2144092 MIM /10 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 40''05 8

Hauteur / BEF (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 EMBARECK Lola 2546284 BEF /11 Us Toul Athletisme 54 G-E 1m20 24

1 APIMANI Solange 2436368 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 1m20 24

1 POTET Leane 2118949 BEF /11 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 1m20 24

4 MATHIEU Zoe 1876075 BEF /11 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 1m15 21

5 WIART BROUSMICHE Victoire 2306907 BEF /12 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 1m05 14

5 HUGUIER Alexine 2546714 BEF /11 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 1m05 14

7 DESCHAMPS Sofia 2339355 BEF /12 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 1m00 11

GOZCU Eda 2516967 BEF / Dac Reims* 51 G-E NM 1

SAVANE Aicha 2496545 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E NM 1

SOARES Livia 2402552 BEF /12 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E NM 1

Hauteur / BEM (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOUVIER Louis 2151844 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 1m20 20

1 BETELLI Timeo 2151995 BEM /12 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 1m20 20

3 LOMRE Emilien 1792531 BEM /11 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 1m05 10

3 NICOLAS Theo 2022188 BEM /12 Us Toul Athletisme 54 G-E 1m05 10

5 TRIBOU Charles 2287861 BEM /12 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 1m00 6

PIERRE Thelio 2511439 BEM /12 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E NM 1

ARAKRAK Younes 2165580 BEM /12 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E NM 1

FOUR Antoine 2227657 BEM /12 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E NM 1

DOSNON Marceau 1813566 BEM /12 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E NM 1

Hauteur / MIF (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROUILLON Lily 2401690 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 1m40 28

1 BASTAROLI Sorya 2091247 MIF /09 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 1m40 28

3 NOE Lola 2310069 MIF /10 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 1m30 22

3 CORNUET Myrtille 1779477 MIF /09 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 1m30 22

3 RIGLET Eva 1978411 MIF /10 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 1m30 22

6 RENARD Florie 2359872 MIF /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 1m25 19

6 THIRIET LEFEVRE Eleanore 2233821 MIF /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 1m25 19

8 CREPIN Camille 2036106 MIF /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 1m20 17

8 ARONICA Satine 2469697 MIF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 1m20 17

8 THILL Zoe 1983110 MIF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 1m20 17

RONSIN Leane 2131731 MIF /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E NM 1

BENYAHIA PICARD Margaux 2005698 MIF /10 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E NM 1

SAGER Lison 2148980 MIF /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E NM 1

PARISOT Jeanne 2463460 MIF /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E NM 1
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Hauteur / MIM (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 LANZONI-FERREIRO Ugo 2111530 MIM /09 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 1m59 29

2 ERRETTAT Yanis 2518785 MIM /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 1m40 20

2 TARNOWSKI Leopold 1762995 MIM /09 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 1m40 20

4 MARTIN Remy 1994468 MIM /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 1m35 17

4 BERGER Timothee 2089216 MIM /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 1m35 17

6 QUETIER Celian 2195573 MIM /10 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 1m30 15

6 LE JAN Briac 1778009 MIM /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 1m30 15

6 PHAROSE Marceau 2239347 MIM /09 Us Toul Athletisme 54 G-E 1m30 15

6 ELJAOUI Chakib 2480335 MIM /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 1m30 15

10 BESNARD Baptiste 2439978 MIM /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 1m25 12

BOSC Kilian 2470592 MIM /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E NM 1

COLLAVINI Tim 2587023 MIM /10 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E NM 1

VERSAEVEL Matteo 2551233 MIM /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E NM 1

BENHABS Walid 2536015 MIM /10 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E NM 1

Perche / BEF (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 KADRASSI Ines 2227715 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 1m30 6

ADOUMAZ Yasmine 2371736 BEF /12 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E DNS

Perche / BEM (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 BEN ABDELLAH Yassine 2177046 BEM /11 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 1m80 20

2 SPILMANN Tom 2074613 BEM /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 1m70 16

3 VEZILIER Jules 2265183 BEM /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 1m60 13

4 CLIENTI Noe 2141778 BEM /12 Efs Reims - S/l Saint Brice Courcelles A. 51 G-E 1m40 7

Perche / MIF (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 PODOLSKI Rose 2329611 MIF /09 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 2m40 26

CARNOT Ninon 2454585 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E NM 1

JAMALI Nisrine 2343977 MIF /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E NM 1

Perche / MIM (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHOQUERT Raphael 2181923 MIM /10 Us Toul Athletisme 54 G-E 1m90 10

Longueur / BEF (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 SANDRE Camille 2211993 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 3m60 (-2.4) 22

2 THOMAS Charlotte 2022164 BEF /11 Us Toul Athletisme 54 G-E 3m55 (-2.1) 22

3 THIEBAUT Emeline 2460342 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 3m31 (-2.5) 18

4 GUEDADA Kahina 2445664 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 3m26 (-1.6) 18

5 POUJOL Maxime 2587340 BEF /12 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 3m12 (-2.8) 16

6 TETY EFOLI Eloha 2571923 BEF /12 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3m10 (-3.6) 16

7 REBAY Maryem 2292816 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3m06 (-1.9) 15

8 DELMOTTE Melia 2135776 BEF /11 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 2m96 (-3.1) 14

9 BOULOY CARNEIRO Eva 1988833 BEF /12 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 2m92 (-3.4) 13

10 CAILTEUX Jade 2336895 BEF /11 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 2m87 (-2.3) 13

11 BALLAY Leonie 2461355 BEF /12 Us Toul Athletisme 54 G-E 2m82 (-2.3) 12

12 GEORGE Nina 2324778 BEF /11 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 2m67 (-3.1) 10

MARQUETOUT Malika 2424925 BEF /12 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E DNS
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Longueur / BEF (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 2

1 CHAUDERLOT PHULPIN Lou 2273362 BEF /12 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 3m49 (-0.3) 21

2 CAMARA Mariama 1909415 BEF /12 Grac - S/l Athletic Club Boulzicourt 08 G-E 3m41 (+1.1) 20

3 LEPREVOST Jeanne 2092636 BEF /12 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 3m25 (-0.3) 18

4 BOIVIN Alice 2181866 BEF /11 Dac Reims - S/l Club Athletique Villers Al 51 G-E 3m19 (-1.1) 17

5 JACQUOT-JACOB Lise-amandin 1912325 BEF /12 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 3m14 (+0.0) 16

6 GRANADA DA COSTA Louna 2469776 BEF /12 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 3m03 (+0.2) 15

7 MILESI Juliette 2291885 BEF /12 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 3m02 (+0.2) 15

8 FAUCHATRE-ELLIS Lea 2521904 BEF /11 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 2m96 (+0.2) 14

9 GAUDET Gabrielle 2504602 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 2m82 (+0.0) 12

10 VIAL Gabrielle 2353750 BEF /12 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 2m81 (+3.0) 12

11 BERTHE Lilie 2230831 BEF /12 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 2m58 (-0.2) 9

12 MAGALHAES Hanae 2381941 BEF /12 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 2m53 (+0.9) 8

CASSAR Maiwen 2018211 BEF /12 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E NM (-2.1) 1

Longueur / BEF (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 3

1 LEGROS Noemie 2287578 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3m79 (+2.1) 25

2 DUFOUR Anaelle 2304608 BEF /12 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 3m46 (-1.4) 20

3 AUBRY Camille 2017918 BEF /12 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 3m28 (+1.6) 18

3 ANDREUX Camille 1881007 BEF /12 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 3m28 (+0.7) 18

5 THIEFIN Victoire 2245017 BEF /12 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 3m20 (-1.7) 17

6 HONOCQ Sarah 2350430 BEF /12 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 2m94 (+1.1) 14

7 FARINA PRICOT Salome 2443526 BEF /12 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 2m88 (+1.1) 13

8 HADDAG Capucine 2005757 BEF /12 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 2m81 (-1.8) 12

9 BOUCHU HUSSON Clarisse 2307123 BEF /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 2m77 (+1.3) 11

10 BELHAJ Yakine (Tun) 2438730 BEF /12 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 2m42 (-0.1) 7

11 BENHABS Chaimae 2536016 BEF /11 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 2m38 (-1.6) 6

GOUILLOUX Celeste 1994045 BEF /12 Dac Reims* 51 G-E DNS

DUBOIS Alice 1895123 BEF /12 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E DNS

Longueur / BEM (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 PETIT Andy 2063675 BEM /11 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 4m25 (-0.3) 27

2 CAMARA Clement 1909407 BEM /11 Grac - S/l Athletic Club Boulzicourt 08 G-E 4m09 (-0.8) 25

3 AOUDI Ayoub 2273366 BEM /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 4m07 (-2.9) 25

4 ROLIN Thibault 2450286 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 3m70 (+0.0) 21

5 ERBAY Anatole 1907338 BEM /12 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 3m61 (-0.3) 20

6 BURTON Victor 1982102 BEM /11 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 3m22 (-0.5) 15

7 VANHOUTTE Tiago (Bel) 2382539 BEM /12 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 3m15 (-2.8) 14

8 LEBRUN Christopher 2103522 BEM /11 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 3m14 (+0.0) 14

9 ABOUTAHIR Nael 2068295 BEM /11 Efs Reims - S/l Saint Brice Courcelles A. 51 G-E 3m12 (-2.1) 13

9 BOUZENNOUNT Noah 2092561 BEM /11 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 3m12 (-1.6) 13

11 AUTREAU Dimitri 2144220 BEM /11 Athletic Villacerf Trois Seine 10 G-E 3m11 (-1.7) 13

12 COLMONT Paul 2398058 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 2m62 (-2.6) 7
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Longueur / BEM (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 2

1 CAMILLE Raphael 2243476 BEM /12 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 3m96 (+0.0) 24

2 HOUSSIN Tancrede 2199060 BEM /12 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 3m54 (-0.2) 19

3 ALFONSO Rafael 2359364 BEM /12 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 3m32 (-0.3) 16

4 FAUPIN Octave 1881124 BEM /12 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 3m18 (-1.9) 14

5 COLLINET Thomas 2290993 BEM /12 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 3m03 (+0.8) 12

6 PASQUIER Theo 2269861 BEM /12 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 3m02 (+0.0) 12

7 NTWALI MANIZABAYO Christia 2561112 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 2m99 (+0.2) 12

8 WIBLET Amaury 2460353 BEM /12 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 2m79 (-1.4) 9

9 GUILLOU Paul 2289355 BEM /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 2m71 (+1.5) 8

10 PEREZ Raphael 2100271 BEM /12 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 2m62 (-0.3) 7

HERBULOT Nathan 2486531 BEM /12 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E NM (-1.2) 1

Longueur / BEM (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 3

1 MARCO Louis 2287405 BEM /12 Efs Reims - S/l Saint Brice Courcelles A. 51 G-E 3m67 (+0.0) 20

2 ALBERT Michel 2488389 BEM /11 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 3m55 (+1.1) 19

3 CABFELER Jean 2359853 BEM /12 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 2m96 (-0.4) 11

4 LEGER Manec 2343428 BEM /12 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 2m86 (-1.0) 10

5 DA SILVA Hugo 2180839 BEM /12 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 2m79 (+0.1) 9

6 SALLE Ethan 1975016 BEM /12 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 2m76 (-0.1) 9

7 PREVOT Gabriel 2589009 BEM /12 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 2m63 (-0.2) 7

7 JAMPELER Erwann 2311928 BEM /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 2m63 (-1.1) 7

9 GORET Elliot 1967985 BEM /12 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 2m61 (+0.0) 7

DOUE Jules 2398079 BEM /12 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E DNS

MAILFAIT Maxence 2265863 BEM /12 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E DNS

Longueur / MIF (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 MIHOUB Ines 1597560 MIF /09 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 4m82 (-2.2) 34

2 WARTEL Barbara 2351651 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 4m75 (-2.3) 33

3 VIENNEAUX Maelle 1963870 MIF /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 4m62 (-4.5) 31

4 QUINQUIS Lucie 2333962 MIF /10 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 4m47 (-3.2) 29

5 BOURGEOIS Lea 1936363 MIF /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 4m42 (-1.5) 28

6 CASSAR Lilou 1908622 MIF /09 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 4m29 (-1.6) 26

7 BADRI Jaya 2292130 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 4m21 (-2.2) 25

8 LIGERON Anna 2432559 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 4m19 (-1.9) 25

9 ROUILLON Lily 2401690 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 4m14 (-0.9) 24

10 ROBIN Adele 2198183 MIF /09 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 4m04 (-2.5) 23

11 DOULET Heloise 1647357 MIF /10 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 4m00 (-0.5) 22

samedi 21 octobre 2023 20h1212 / 21



Reims (Stade Régional Georges Hebert)  le 21 octobre 2023

CHALLENGE EQUIP ATHLE AUTOMNE 2023
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DAC REIMS

Longueur / MIF (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 2

1 GUILLEMIN Lucie 2064721 MIF /10 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 4m16 (+0.0) 25

2 NGUYEN Alix 2369269 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3m80 (-0.7) 20

3 BASTAROLI Sorya 2091247 MIF /09 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 3m64 (+0.1) 18

4 MAKHLOUTI Jade 2281459 MIF /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3m50 (+0.3) 16

5 BOUKDAIR Ines 2450279 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 3m45 (+0.0) 15

5 NADIF Sara 2048677 MIF /10 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 3m45 (-0.9) 15

7 CARMINATI Perrine 2439663 MIF /09 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 3m38 (+0.4) 15

8 MINOLI Juliette 2553921 MIF /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 3m30 (+0.0) 14

9 MALCORPS Gladys 2410607 MIF /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 3m09 (+1.1) 11

10 DEQUIDT Melinda 2480311 MIF /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 2m80 (+1.0) 8

11 EMBARECK Laurine 2546291 MIF /10 Us Toul Athletisme 54 G-E 2m34 (+1.1) 2

Longueur / MIF (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 3

1 MACABEY Olivia 2146512 MIF /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 3m57 (+0.0) 17

2 ZIELINSKI Penelope 2589362 MIF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 3m55 (+1.9) 17

3 THILL Zoe 1983110 MIF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 3m51 (+1.1) 16

4 LADRY Heloise 2539954 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 3m30 (+1.5) 14

5 HERBERT Emy 2116062 MIF /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 3m07 (+0.0) 11

6 GUEDDOUM Yasmine 2566704 MIF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 3m06 (+0.0) 11

7 GUILLOT Zoe 2081603 MIF /10 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 2m93 (-1.0) 9

8 SIMON Cerena 2532517 MIF /10 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 2m87 (+1.5) 9

9 OLETTE Heloise 2563293 MIF /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 2m82 (-0.1) 8

DHIOUI Neyla 2468815 MIF /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E DNS

Longueur / MIM (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 DEKEPPER Natael 2025640 MIM /09 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 5m33 (-1.9) 30

2 ERRETTAT Yanis 2518785 MIM /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 5m02 (-2.4) 26

3 FANTIN Louis 1571036 MIM /09 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 5m01 (-2.7) 26

4 IBOUDGHACENE Nahem 2004685 MIM /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 4m92 (-0.8) 25

5 VILLISSECK Gabriel 2442178 MIM /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 4m80 (-1.1) 24

6 LEGENDRE Mathieu 2079840 MIM /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 4m70 (-1.3) 23

7 KAMIL Mohammed 1900794 MIM /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 4m52 (-1.8) 21

8 EL ARABI Adam 2309762 MIM /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 4m51 (-0.5) 21

9 GOGLIN Marius 2478142 MIM /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 4m46 (-0.9) 20

10 BOUMAZA Jawad 1766443 MIM /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 4m39 (-3.0) 19

11 ROBERT Emeric 1924334 MIM /09 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 4m07 (-1.0) 16

SALLE Mathis 1781601 MIM /10 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E DNS
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DAC REIMS

Longueur / MIM (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 2

1 GAUVAIN Maxime 2109364 MIM /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 4m18 (+0.0) 17

2 SAGER Lyderic 1936357 MIM /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 4m07 (+0.0) 16

3 PAULUS Antoine 2417946 MIM /10 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 4m04 (+1.0) 16

4 AIT-CHAOUCHE Kennan 2320357 MIM /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 3m98 (-0.9) 15

5 THOMAS Axel 2168851 MIM /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 3m75 (+0.0) 13

6 DOULET Thymeo 2010891 MIM /10 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 3m72 (+0.3) 13

7 SART-DUB Timo 2102908 MIM /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 3m65 (+0.2) 12

8 HARDY Sacha 2297745 MIM /09 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 3m48 (+0.0) 11

9 HOMMET-HERENG Simon 1786874 MIM /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3m39 (+0.4) 10

10 DE LA CELLERY Djibril 2356856 MIM /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 3m28 (+0.0) 9

11 BOISTAY Gabriel 1979573 MIM /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 3m26 (+0.0) 8

12 FLAYOL Maxence 2541400 MIM /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 2m41 (+0.0) 1

DUVAL-TAVARES Lorenzo 1796670 MIM /09 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E NM (+0.0) 1

Longueur / MIM (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 3

1 ANDRE Timote 2536429 MIM /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 4m55 (+0.2) 21

2 MOLAND Elio 2544823 MIM /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 4m47 (+0.0) 20

3 FOURNAISE Sacha 1684953 MIM /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 4m15 (+0.0) 17

4 GORREGUES Arthur 1972837 MIM /09 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 4m14 (+0.0) 17

5 MERCHEZ Nuno 2567196 MIM /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 3m94 (-1.1) 15

6 DEMANET Lohan 2530555 MIM /09 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 3m91 (+0.0) 15

7 PETIPAS Loric 1882337 MIM /09 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 3m46 (+0.0) 10

8 GILLARDIN-PIETRZAK Odin 2453286 MIM /09 Grac - S/l Athletic Club Boulzicourt 08 G-E 3m43 (+0.0) 10

9 LOHOU Paul 2360741 MIM /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 3m20 (+0.0) 8

10 GARNIER Kelyan 2546711 MIM /09 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 2m98 (+0.0) 6

11 VECHTE Anael 2551109 MIM /09 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 2m66 (-0.5) 3

HURPIN Gabriel 2548961 MIM /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E DNS

Triple Saut / BEF (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 MORI Mia 2372185 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 8m92 (NC) 28

2 MIMID Lamia 2089168 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 8m20 (NC) 23

3 LAPILUS Elia 2345751 BEF /11 Us Toul Athletisme 54 G-E 8m11 (NC) 22

4 COLLODI-TERRIER Inaia 2517700 BEF /11 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 7m86 (NC) 20

5 COURDESSES Elea 2332875 BEF /11 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 7m57 (NC) 18

6 NADIF Assia 2018009 BEF /11 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 7m49 (NC) 17

7 ADOMAH Christable 2341083 BEF /11 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 7m40 (NC) 17

8 GEORGET Louise 2455989 BEF /12 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 7m20 (NC) 15

9 NOE Lilou 2368595 BEF /11 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 7m07 (NC) 14

10 ABRAHAM Lea 2255833 BEF /11 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 6m96 (NC) 13

11 SCHEEN Mathilde 2586602 BEF /12 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 6m93 (NC) 13

12 DARTHOIS Lucine 2563302 BEF /11 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 6m91 (NC) 13

13 ZUCCARI Noemie 2406959 BEF /11 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 6m48 (NC) 10
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DAC REIMS

Triple Saut / BEM (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 HOURS Tristan 2398048 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 9m39 (NC) 28

2 LEJEUNE Samuel 1790880 BEM /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 9m00 (NC) 25

3 CARRE Gaetan 2198278 BEM /12 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 8m40 (NC) 21

BAZINE Gabriel 2246885 BEM /12 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E NM (NC) 1

Triple Saut / MIF (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 VIENNEAUX Maelle 1963870 MIF /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 10m01 (NC) 29

2 MAROK Neila 2478558 MIF /09 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 9m64 (NC) 26

3 BLANCHARD Pauline 1885346 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 9m31 (NC) 24

4 LASSOUED Salma 2441916 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 9m06 (NC) 22

5 CORNUET Myrtille 1779477 MIF /09 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 9m03 (NC) 21

6 NOWACK Marceline 2339702 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 8m89 (NC) 20

7 ZIELINSKI Penelope 2589362 MIF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 8m88 (NC) 20

8 NGUYEN Alix 2369269 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 8m78 (NC) 19

9 BADRI Jaya 2292130 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 8m66 (NC) 19

10 LABE Emilie 2334585 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 8m41 (NC) 17

11 DOULET Heloise 1647357 MIF /10 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 8m22 (NC) 16

12 MANDON Anais 2334205 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 8m17 (NC) 16

12 MAKHLOUTI Jade 2281459 MIF /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 8m17 (NC) 16

14 LHACENE Ines 2447697 MIF /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 7m91 (NC) 14

15 CADOT Ilona 1818739 MIF /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 7m70 (NC) 13

Triple Saut / MIM (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 BRINDEJONC Samael 2088404 MIM /09 Us Toul Athletisme 54 G-E 10m40 (NC) 22

2 LASSALLE Titouan 2335042 MIM /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 10m00 (NC) 19

3 GUCCIONE Gaetan 2200910 MIM /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 9m48 (NC) 16

4 VERSAEVEL Matteo 2551233 MIM /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 9m41 (NC) 16

5 HASSAINE Ilhan 1885757 MIM /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 9m10 (NC) 14

6 PAZIK Kelenn 1972835 MIM /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 8m95 (NC) 13

7 GEORGET Yanis 2144092 MIM /10 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 8m88 (NC) 13

8 SAUNOT Alric 2167916 MIM /10 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 8m39 (NC) 10
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DAC REIMS

Poids (2 Kg) / BEF (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 ADOMAH Christable 2341083 BEF /11 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 6m86 21

2 MIMID Lamia 2089168 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 6m65 20

3 CAMARA Mariama 1909415 BEF /12 Grac - S/l Athletic Club Boulzicourt 08 G-E 6m50 20

4 DUFOUR Anaelle 2304608 BEF /12 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 6m30 19

5 NADIF Assia 2018009 BEF /11 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 5m89 16

6 SAVANE Aicha 2496545 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 5m76 16

7 SCHEEN Mathilde 2586602 BEF /12 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 5m75 16

8 THIEBAUT Emeline 2460342 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 5m65 15

9 SANDRE Camille 2211993 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 5m27 13

10 DUBOIS Alice 1895123 BEF /12 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 5m12 12

11 APIMANI Solange 2436368 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 4m87 10

12 BALLAY Leonie 2461355 BEF /12 Us Toul Athletisme 54 G-E 4m40 7

13 BOIVIN Alice 2181866 BEF /11 Dac Reims - S/l Club Athletique Villers Al 51 G-E 3m87 4

14 SOARES Livia 2402552 BEF /12 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 3m05 1

MARQUETOUT Malika 2424925 BEF /12 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E DNS

Poids (2 Kg) / BEF (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 2

1 GRANADA DA COSTA Louna 2469776 BEF /12 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 7m00 22

2 JACQUOT-JACOB Lise-amandin 1912325 BEF /12 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 6m41 20

3 GEORGET Louise 2455989 BEF /12 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 6m11 18

4 HONOCQ Sarah 2350430 BEF /12 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 5m42 14

5 MAGALHAES Hanae 2381941 BEF /12 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 5m13 12

6 COURTY Eva 2455446 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 5m10 12

7 FARINA PRICOT Salome 2443526 BEF /12 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 4m99 11

8 ANDREUX Camille 1881007 BEF /12 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 4m88 10

9 MILESI Juliette 2291885 BEF /12 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 4m82 10

10 BERTHE Lilie 2230831 BEF /12 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 4m75 9

11 VIAL Gabrielle 2353750 BEF /12 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 4m68 9

12 BOUCHU HUSSON Clarisse 2307123 BEF /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 4m53 8

13 LEPREVOST Jeanne 2092636 BEF /12 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 4m27 6

ADOUMAZ Yasmine 2371736 BEF /12 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E DNS

GOUILLOUX Celeste 1994045 BEF /12 Dac Reims* 51 G-E DNS

Poids (3 Kg) / BEM (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEJEUNE Samuel 1790880 BEM /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 7m38 24

2 CARRE Gaetan 2198278 BEM /12 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 6m05 19

3 CAMILLE Raphael 2243476 BEM /12 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 5m95 18

4 CABFELER Jean 2359853 BEM /12 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 5m67 16

5 HOUSSIN Tancrede 2199060 BEM /12 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 5m57 16

6 DOSNON Marceau 1813566 BEM /12 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 5m41 15

7 NICOLAS Theo 2022188 BEM /12 Us Toul Athletisme 54 G-E 5m36 14

8 ERBAY Anatole 1907338 BEM /12 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 4m46 9

9 LEBRUN Christopher 2103522 BEM /11 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 4m14 7

10 PEREZ Raphael 2100271 BEM /12 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 3m03 1

BAZINE Gabriel 2246885 BEM /12 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E DNS

SALLE Ethan 1975016 BEM /12 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E DNS
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DAC REIMS

Poids (3 Kg) / MIF (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 NGOTCHO Melanie Walter 2387896 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 12m01 45

2 NOMINE Chloe 2469672 MIF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 7m30 22

3 VIGNERON Selene 2295406 MIF /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 6m15 16

4 OUDART Marine 2455535 MIF /09 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 6m05 15

5 GUILLOT Zoe 2081603 MIF /10 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 5m76 14

6 DEQUIDT Melinda 2480311 MIF /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 5m67 13

7 MINOLI Juliette 2553921 MIF /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 5m17 10

8 HERBERT Emy 2116062 MIF /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 5m02 9

9 LHACENE Ines 2447697 MIF /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 4m96 9

10 BENYAHIA PICARD Margaux 2005698 MIF /10 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 4m85 8

11 VIGNON Anaelle 2446825 MIF /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 4m38 5

12 RIGLET Eva 1978411 MIF /10 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 3m85 1

EMBARECK Laurine 2546291 MIF /10 Us Toul Athletisme 54 G-E DNS

Poids (4 Kg) / MIM (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 FANTIN Louis 1571036 MIM /09 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 8m68 21

2 PAULUS Antoine 2417946 MIM /10 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 8m59 21

3 SALLE Mathis 1781601 MIM /10 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 7m58 17

4 GORREGUES Arthur 1972837 MIM /09 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 6m61 13

5 AIT-CHAOUCHE Kennan 2320357 MIM /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 6m60 13

6 HARDY Sacha 2297745 MIM /09 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 6m56 12

7 MERCHEZ Nuno 2567196 MIM /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 5m74 9

8 GILLARDIN-PIETRZAK Odin 2453286 MIM /09 Grac - S/l Athletic Club Boulzicourt 08 G-E 5m43 7

9 GARNIER Kelyan 2546711 MIM /09 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 4m96 5

ELJAOUI Chakib 2480335 MIM /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E DNS

Disque (0.6 Kg) / BEF (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 ZUCCARI Noemie 2406959 BEF /11 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 17m39 23

2 LAPILUS Elia 2345751 BEF /11 Us Toul Athletisme 54 G-E 13m24 17

3 DARTHOIS Lucine 2563302 BEF /11 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 12m38 15

4 EMBARECK Lola 2546284 BEF /11 Us Toul Athletisme 54 G-E 11m23 12

Disque (0.8 Kg) / MIF (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 NGOTCHO Melanie Walter 2387896 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 30m43 35

2 PODOLSKI Rose 2329611 MIF /09 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 18m98 22

3 SAGER Lison 2148980 MIF /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 18m75 22

4 MAROK Neila 2478558 MIF /09 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 18m37 21

5 MANDON Anais 2334205 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 15m56 17

6 GRASSI Stella 1876665 MIF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 15m18 16

7 BOUX Noella 2000126 MIF /09 Us Toul Athletisme 54 G-E 14m68 15

8 CAPDEVILLE Coralie 1973858 MIF /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 13m63 13

9 LECLERE Juliette 2074403 MIF /09 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 12m50 10

10 AITBENGHAFFAR Haimi 2125934 MIF /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 11m45 8

11 THIRIET LEFEVRE Eleanore 2233821 MIF /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 11m28 8

12 PARISOT Jeanne 2463460 MIF /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 10m81 7

13 OLETTE Heloise 2563293 MIF /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 9m35 4

14 RENARD Florie 2359872 MIF /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 9m08 3
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DAC REIMS

Disque (1.0 Kg) / BEM (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 PETIT Andy 2063675 BEM /11 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 25m01 33

2 BOUVIER Louis 2151844 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 13m78 18

3 TRIBOU Charles 2287861 BEM /12 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 12m22 15

4 JONQUET Charly 2339712 BEM /12 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 10m02 9

5 ABOUTAHIR Nael 2068295 BEM /11 Efs Reims - S/l Saint Brice Courcelles A. 51 G-E 9m42 8

6 PIERRE Thelio 2511439 BEM /12 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 9m38 8

GORET Elliot 1967985 BEM /12 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E DNS

DOUE Jules 2398079 BEM /12 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E DNS

Disque (1.2 Kg) / MIM (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 IBOUDGHACENE Nahem 2004685 MIM /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 21m49 21

2 SART-DUB Timo 2102908 MIM /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 20m69 20

3 LOHOU Paul 2360741 MIM /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 18m98 18

4 GAUVAIN Maxime 2109364 MIM /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 18m04 16

5 CAPITAINE Jules 1752443 MIM /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 17m28 15

6 FOURNAISE Sacha 1684953 MIM /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 17m22 15

7 MOYNE Tim 2455423 MIM /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 14m91 11

8 LE JAN Briac 1778009 MIM /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 14m65 11

9 FLAYOL Maxence 2541400 MIM /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 8m94 1

DUVAL-TAVARES Lorenzo 1796670 MIM /09 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E DNS

LAHLOU Adlan 1759160 MIM /09 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E DNS

Marteau (2 Kg) / BEF (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 GEORGE Nina 2324778 BEF /11 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 25m07 25

2 MORI Mia 2372185 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 21m86 22

3 KADRASSI Ines 2227715 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 20m22 20

4 ABRAHAM Lea 2255833 BEF /11 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 19m30 20

5 MATHIEU Zoe 1876075 BEF /11 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 18m13 18

6 REBAY Maryem 2292816 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 15m27 14

7 BAIJOT Eloise 2246656 BEF /11 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 14m63 13

8 LEGROS Noemie 2287578 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 12m30 9

Marteau (2 Kg) / BEF (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 2

1 EUTROPE Agathe 1997016 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 20m17 20

2 DELMOTTE Melia 2135776 BEF /11 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 16m89 16

3 HUGUIER Alexine 2546714 BEF /11 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 13m64 11

4 HERBULOT Oceane 2486525 BEF /12 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 12m08 9

5 DESCHAMPS Sofia 2339355 BEF /12 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 11m61 8

6 BELHAJ Yakine (Tun) 2438730 BEF /12 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 10m70 7

7 BENHABS Chaimae 2536016 BEF /11 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 9m35 5

Marteau (3 Kg) / BEM (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

MAILFAIT Maxence 2265863 BEM /12 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E DNS

samedi 21 octobre 2023 20h1218 / 21
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Marteau (3 Kg) / MIF (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOUX Noella 2000126 MIF /09 Us Toul Athletisme 54 G-E 30m03 27

2 CARNOT Ninon 2454585 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 21m26 20

3 LIGERON Anna 2432559 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 18m15 16

4 CREPIN Camille 2036106 MIF /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 17m67 15

5 LABE Emilie 2334585 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 17m12 14

6 MACABEY Olivia 2146512 MIF /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 15m61 12

7 NOWACK Marceline 2339702 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 15m32 12

8 CADOT Ilona 1818739 MIF /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 14m91 11

9 CARMINATI Perrine 2439663 MIF /09 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 14m65 11

10 JORDAO Chloe 2261412 MIF /09 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 13m90 9

11 JAMALI Nisrine 2343977 MIF /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 10m97 5

12 NADIF Sara 2048677 MIF /10 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 10m35 4

13 SIMON Cerena 2532517 MIF /10 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 8m85 2

VECHTE Anael 2551109 MIM /09 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E DNS

Marteau (4 Kg) / MIM (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 SAUNOT Alric 2167916 MIM /10 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 18m10 15

2 MARTIN Remy 1994468 MIM /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 14m80 10

Javelot (400 G) / BEF (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 COURDESSES Elea 2332875 BEF /11 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 17m82 26

2 FAUCHATRE-ELLIS Lea 2521904 BEF /11 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 17m33 26

3 COLLODI-TERRIER Inaia 2517700 BEF /11 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 15m11 23

4 GAUDET Gabrielle 2504602 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 13m91 22

5 THIEFIN Victoire 2245017 BEF /12 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 12m37 20

6 HADDAG Capucine 2005757 BEF /12 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 11m94 19

7 GOZCU Eda 2516967 BEF / Dac Reims* 51 G-E 11m19 17

8 THOMAS Charlotte 2022164 BEF /11 Us Toul Athletisme 54 G-E 10m96 16

9 POTET Leane 2118949 BEF /11 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 10m78 16

10 NOE Lilou 2368595 BEF /11 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 10m53 15

11 AUBRY Camille 2017918 BEF /12 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 10m42 14

12 POUJOL Maxime 2587340 BEF /12 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 9m79 12

13 WIART BROUSMICHE Victoire 2306907 BEF /12 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 9m02 10

14 CAILTEUX Jade 2336895 BEF /11 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 7m38 5

TETY EFOLI Eloha 2571923 BEF /12 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E DNS

GUEDADA Kahina 2445664 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E DNS

CASSAR Maiwen 2018211 BEF /12 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E DNS

samedi 21 octobre 2023 20h1219 / 21
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Javelot (500 G) / BEM (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 ALBERT Michel 2488389 BEM /11 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 27m17 30

2 CAMARA Clement 1909407 BEM /11 Grac - S/l Athletic Club Boulzicourt 08 G-E 25m56 29

3 HOURS Tristan 2398048 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 23m45 27

4 VEZILIER Jules 2265183 BEM /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 17m64 21

5 JAMPELER Erwann 2311928 BEM /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 16m93 20

6 GREGOIRE Tim 2001273 BEM /12 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 16m63 20

7 BETELLI Timeo 2151995 BEM /12 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 16m46 20

8 GUILLOU Paul 2289355 BEM /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 15m84 18

9 AUTREAU Dimitri 2144220 BEM /11 Athletic Villacerf Trois Seine 10 G-E 15m10 17

10 GARNIER ALI Ismael 1908600 BEM /11 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 14m90 17

11 COLLINET Thomas 2290993 BEM /12 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 14m65 16

12 SPILMANN Tom 2074613 BEM /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 14m54 16

13 VANHOUTTE Tiago (Bel) 2382539 BEM /12 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 14m12 15

14 COLMONT Paul 2398058 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 14m03 15

15 ROLIN Thibault 2450286 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 13m80 15

16 AOUDI Ayoub 2273366 BEM /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 13m63 14

17 BEN ABDELLAH Yassine 2177046 BEM /11 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 12m53 12

18 PASQUIER Theo 2269861 BEM /12 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 12m18 12

19 NTWALI MANIZABAYO Christia 2561112 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 12m16 12

20 PREVOT Gabriel 2589009 BEM /12 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 11m64 11

21 ALFONSO Rafael 2359364 BEM /12 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 11m63 11

22 WIBLET Amaury 2460353 BEM /12 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 10m45 9

23 BOUZENNOUNT Noah 2092561 BEM /11 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 10m30 8

24 LOMRE Emilien 1792531 BEM /11 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 10m21 8

25 DA SILVA Hugo 2180839 BEM /12 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 8m61 5

26 HERBULOT Nathan 2486531 BEM /12 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 7m96 4

27 BAZINE Gabriel 2246885 BEM /12 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 7m78 4

28 LEGER Manec 2343428 BEM /12 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 7m49 3

29 ARAKRAK Younes 2165580 BEM /12 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 7m13 3

Javelot (500 G) / MIF (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 QUINQUIS Lucie 2333962 MIF /10 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 24m09 29

2 NOE Lola 2310069 MIF /10 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 22m97 28

3 GUILLEMIN Lucie 2064721 MIF /10 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 19m84 24

4 LASSOUED Salma 2441916 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 18m73 23

5 GRASSI Stella 1876665 MIF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 17m08 21

6 CASSAR Lilou 1908622 MIF /09 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 16m43 21

7 ROBIN Adele 2198183 MIF /09 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 14m38 18

8 EMBARECK Laurine 2546291 MIF /10 Us Toul Athletisme 54 G-E 13m74 16

9 VIGNON Anaelle 2446825 MIF /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 12m57 14

10 VIGNERON Selene 2295406 MIF /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 10m14 9

11 MAURICE Eloise 1914558 MIF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 7m15 3

CLADEL Lilou 2220622 MIF /10 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E NM 1

samedi 21 octobre 2023 20h1220 / 21
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Javelot (600 G) / MIM (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOGLIN Marius 2478142 MIM /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 30m97 26

2 EL ARABI Adam 2309762 MIM /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 30m48 25

3 LEGENDRE Mathieu 2079840 MIM /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 29m49 24

4 TARNOWSKI Leopold 1762995 MIM /09 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 26m36 22

5 LANZONI-FERREIRO Ugo 2111530 MIM /09 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 26m26 22

6 VILLISSECK Gabriel 2442178 MIM /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 25m85 22

7 LASSALLE Titouan 2335042 MIM /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 25m69 21

8 ROBERT Emeric 1924334 MIM /09 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 23m37 20

9 HASSAINE Ilhan 1885757 MIM /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 23m37 20

10 QUETIER Celian 2195573 MIM /10 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 22m40 19

11 BRIARD Alois 2180405 MIM /09 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 21m23 17

12 BOSC Kilian 2470592 MIM /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 20m18 16

13 DOULET Thymeo 2010891 MIM /10 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 19m69 15

14 MOYNE Tim 2455423 MIM /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 19m57 15

15 HOMMET-HERENG Simon 1786874 MIM /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 17m19 12

16 DE LA CELLERY Djibril 2356856 MIM /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 17m13 12

17 PETIPAS Loric 1882337 MIM /09 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 15m95 11

18 GUCCIONE Gaetan 2200910 MIM /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 15m77 10

19 COLLAVINI Tim 2587023 MIM /10 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 11m89 6

20 BESNARD Baptiste 2439978 MIM /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 8m62 2

21 BENHABS Walid 2536015 MIM /10 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 6m34 1

DENIS Theo 2455261 MIM /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E NM 1

PAZIK Kelenn 1972835 MIM /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E NM 1

2 000m Marche / BEF (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAPILUS Elia 2345751 BEF /11 Us Toul Athletisme 54 G-E 18'39''97 1

2 HERBULOT Oceane 2486525 BEF /12 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 18'44''77 1

2 000m Marche / BEM (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 GARNIER ALI Ismael 1908600 BEM /11 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 13'04''67 24

2 GUILLOU Paul 2289355 BEM /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 13'15''07 23

3 HERBULOT Nathan 2486531 BEM /12 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 18'42''17 1

3 000m Marche / MIF (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 CAPDEVILLE Coralie 1973858 MIF /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 18'10''37 40

2 CREPIN Camille 2036106 MIF /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 20'28''27 34

3 VIGNERON Selene 2295406 MIF /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 21'21''77 31

Jeunes Juges / MIF (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 RICHARD Thais 2305414 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 20 pt 20

samedi 21 octobre 2023 20h1221 / 21
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Pl. Equipe Relais Lig.Dpt Perf.

4 X 60m Mixte / BEM (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 58
Pts

1 G-ES/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S
(1- COLLODI-TERRIER Inaia BE/11 F, 2- FAUCHATRE-ELLIS Lea BE/11 F, 3- BETELLI Timeo BE/12 M, 4- ALBERT Michel BE/11 M)

10 35''43 13

2 G-ERc Epernay
(1- BOUVIER Louis BE/11 M, 2- SCHEEN Mathilde BE/12 F, 3- GRANADA DA COSTA Louna BE/12 F, 4- HOURS Tristan BE/11 M)

51 35''67 13

3 G-EGrac Athletisme*
(1- CAMARA Clement BE/11 M, 2- NADIF Assia BE/11 F, 3- VANHOUTTE Tiago (BEL) BE/12 M, 4- MATHIEU Zoe BE/11 F)

08 37''10 9

4 G-ECharleville Mezieres Athletism
(1- HADDAG Capucine BE/12 F, 2- GORET Elliot BE/12 M, 3- WIART BROUSMICHE Victo BE/12 F, 4- PETIT Andy BE/11 M)

08 38''46 5

5 G-ETroyes Omnisports
(1- LEGER Manec BE/12 M, 2- BEN ABDELLAH Yassine BE/11 M, 3- JACQUOT-JACOB Lise-ama BE/12 F, 4- ADOMAH Christable BE/11 F)

10 39''94 1

6 G-ERethel Courir
(1- PREVOT Gabriel BE/12 M, 2- POTET Leane BE/11 F, 3- CABFELER Jean BE/12 M, 4- DARTHOIS Lucine BE/11 F)

08 40''95 1

7 G-EDac Reims*
(1- MONDOKO Patrick BE/12 M, 2- GOZCU Eda BE/ F, 3- ANDREUX Camille BE/12 F, 4- NGOMA Samuel Nissi BE/12 M)

51 41''36 1

G-ES/l Club Olympique Chalonnais
(1- CAMILLE Raphael BE/12 M, 2- GREGOIRE Tim BE/12 M, 3- THIEBAUT Emeline BE/11 F, 4- AUBRY Camille BE/12 F)

51 DNF 1

Pl. Equipe Relais Lig.Dpt Perf.

4 X 60m Mixte / MIM (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 05
Pts

1 G-ECharleville Mezieres Athletism
(1- GUILLEMIN Lucie MI/10 F, 2- TARNOWSKI Leopold MI/09 M, 3- LANZONI-FERREIRO Ugo MI/09 M, 4- MIHOUB Ines MI/09 F)

08 32''12 19

2 G-EEfs Reims A. *
(1- VILLISSECK Gabriel MI/09 M, 2- HOMMET-HERENG Simon MI/10 M, 3- VIENNEAUX Maelle MI/09 F, 4- NGOTCHO Melanie Walter MI/09 F)

51 32''82 16

3 G-ERc Epernay 1
(1- NOMINE Chloe MI/10 F, 2- ANDRE Timote MI/09 M, 3- LABE Emilie MI/09 F, 4- MERCHEZ Nuno MI/09 M)

51 33''61 13

4 G-EGrac Athletisme*
(1- QUINQUIS Lucie MI/10 F, 2- PAULUS Antoine MI/10 M, 3- CORNUET Myrtille MI/09 F, 4- DEKEPPER Natael MI/09 M)

08 33''71 13

5 G-ERethel Courir 1
(1- RONSIN Leane MI/09 F, 2- RENARD Florie MI/10 F, 3- GOGLIN Marius MI/09 M, 4- VERSAEVEL Matteo MI/09 M)

08 34''49 10

6 G-ES/l Club Olympique Chalonnais
(1- BOURGEOIS Lea MI/10 F, 2- BERGER Timothee MI/10 M, 3- ROBIN Adele MI/09 F, 4- LASSALLE Titouan MI/10 M)

51 36''06 4

7 G-EDac Reims* 1
(1- BOUMAZA Jawad MI/10 M, 2- BROCHET Elisa MI/10 F, 3- BARDOUX-WILLEM Louise MI/10 F, 4- GUCCIONE Gaetan MI/09 M)

51 37''44 1

Pl. Equipe Relais Lig.Dpt Perf.

4 X 60m Mixte / MIM (21/10/2023)     Finale  directe 2      à 18h 12
Pts

1 G-EDac Reims* 2
(1- BADRI Jaya MI/09 F, 2- BLANCHARD Pauline MI/09 F, 3- LEGENDRE Mathieu MI/09 M, 4- ERRETTAT Yanis MI/10 M)

51 32''90 16

2 G-ETroyes Omnisports
(1- GARNIER Kelyan MI/09 M, 2- BASTAROLI Sorya MI/09 F, 3- RIGLET Eva MI/10 F, 4- FANTIN Louis MI/09 M)

10 34''16 11

3 G-ES/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S
(1- CASSAR Lilou MI/09 F, 2- NOE Lola MI/10 F, 3- SAUNOT Alric MI/10 M, 4- ROBERT Emeric MI/09 M)

10 34''72 9

4 G-EUs Toul Athletisme
(1- BOUX Noella MI/09 F, 2- EMBARECK Laurine MI/10 F, 3- PHAROSE Marceau MI/09 M, 4- BRINDEJONC Samael MI/09 M)

54 35''28 7

5 G-ERethel Courir 2
(1- AIT-CHAOUCHE Kennan MI/10 M, 2- CADOT Ilona MI/09 F, 3- MARTIN Remy MI/10 M, 4- MACABEY Olivia MI/10 F)

08 36''08 4

6 G-ERc Epernay 2
(1- GRASSI Stella MI/10 F, 2- BESNARD Baptiste MI/09 M, 3- THILL Zoe MI/10 F, 4- MOLAND Elio MI/10 M)

51 36''37 3

7 G-ERethel Courir 3
(1- MALCORPS Gladys MI/09 F, 2- BOISTAY Gabriel MI/10 M, 3- VIGNERON Selene MI/10 F, 4- THOMAS Axel MI/10 M)

08 37''26 1

samedi 21 octobre 2023 20h121 / 1


